LT3756/LT3756-1/LT3756-2
1
375612fb
TYPICAL APPLICATION
FEATURES
APPLICATIONS
DESCRIPTION
100VIN, 100VOUT

SYNC ..........................................................................8V
(Note 1)
ORDER INFORMATION
LEAD FREE FINISH TAPE AND REEL PART MARKING* PACKAGE DESCRIPTION TEMPERATURE RANGE
LT3756EMSE#PBF LT3756EMSE#TRPBF 3756 16-Lead Plastic MSOP –40°C to 125°C
LT3756IMSE#PBF LT3756IMSE#TRPBF 3756 16-Lead Plastic MSOP –40°C to 125°C
LT3756EMSE-1#PBF LT3756EMSE-1#TRPBF 37561 16-Lead Plastic MSOP –40°C to 125°C
LT3756IMSE-1#PBF LT3756IMSE-1#TRPBF 37561 16-Lead Plastic MSOP –40°C to 125°C
LT3756EMSE-2#PBF LT3756EMSE-2#TRPBF 37562 16-Lead Plastic MSOP –40°C to 125°C
LT3756IMSE-2#PBF LT3756IMSE-2#TRPBF 37562 16-Lead Plastic MSOP –40°C to 125°C
LT3756HMSE-2#PBF LT3756HMSE-2#TRPBF 37562 16-Lead Plastic MSOP –40°C to 150°C
LT3756EUD#PBF LT3756EUD#TRPBF LDMQ 16-Lead (3mm × 3mm) Plastic QFN –40°C to 125°C
LT3756IUD#PBF LT3756IUD#TRPBF LDMQ 16-Lead (3mm × 3mm) Plastic QFN –40°C to 125°C
LT3756EUD-1#PBF LT3756EUD-1#TRPBF LDMR 16-Lead (3mm × 3mm) Plastic QFN –40°C to 125°C
LT3756IUD-1#PBF LT3756IUD-1#TRPBF LDMR 16-Lead (3mm × 3mm) Plastic QFN –40°C to 125°C
LT3756EUD-2#PBF LT3756EUD-2#TRPBF LFKB 16-Lead (3mm × 3mm) Plastic QFN –40°C to 125°C
LT3756IUD-2#PBF LT3756IUD-2#TRPBF LFKB 16-Lead (3mm × 3mm) Plastic QFN –40°C to 125°C
Consult LTC Marketing for parts speciied with wider operating temperature ranges.  *The temperature grade is identiied by a label on the shipping container.
For more information on lead free part marking, go to: http://www.linear.com/leadfree/
This product is only offered in trays. For more information go to: http://www.linear.com/packaging/
1